
Monday, August 30DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m. 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

IZBwon0m.6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
8. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Ray Martin and his Concert Orches-tra
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with
Jasper
Doctor Paul
Black Narcissus
The Layton StoryMary Livingstone, M.D.Whistle While You Work
Shopping Reporter (Jane)Lunch-time Tunes
‘m. This is My Story
Quarter-hour ConcertWomen’s Hour (Marina), Womert’s

Organisation News; Five Minute Fooa
News; Travels with Bryan O’Brien-
Salzburg and its Festival; Moments of
Destiny
1ZB Happiness Club Notices
Light and Bright
Danny Kaye EntertainsMario Lorenzi
Novelty DiscsPetula Clark and The StargazersPiano Time
Variety
Evening Star: Jane Turzy
EVENING PROGRAMME
Recent Releases
Johnny Guanieri
Daily ty F Y
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Drama of Medicine
Three Roads to Destiny
The Agatka Christie Mysteries
Tony Martin SingsMichael Darlin
ba

cb
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Minutes to Go
Popular ppoag
Monday Night Radio Auditions
Dragnet
Modernistic Melodies
Ted Heath and The SquadronairesClose down

| q7I WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
Railway Notices
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Christopher LynchOrchestral Music
Doctor Paul
Music While You WorkThe Layton Story
Mary Livinastone, M.D.
Morning Melodies
Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
Melody Express
-‘m. This Is ‘My StoryRobert Irwin
Women’s Hour (Miria): News fromWomen’s Organisations; Moments

Destiny
Light Orchestral MusicMusic of TodayAl Martino
On the Sweeter Side
The Three Suns
Light Fingers

5. 0 Tunes for All Tastes
5.15 Ezio Pinza
5.30 Theatre Orchestras
(5.45 Air Adventures of Biggles

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Nat King Cole
6.45 Ray Martin’s Orchestra
h® O Number, Please
7.30 Theatrette
7.45 Question Mark8.0 Three Roads to Destiny
8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries
8.30 Family Fortunes
8.45 1 Spy9. 0 Thirty Minutes to Go
9.30 Jane Powell
9.45 Art Mooney’s Orchestra
10. 0 For the Motorist
10.30 Dragnet
11. 0 Light and Bright
12. 0 Close down

3ZBwnim
6. Oa.m. Rise and Smile
7. 0 Greet the Sun Half Way
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
815 Breakfast session
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music While You Work
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 The Layton Story
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Morning Melodies
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)
12. O Lunch session
1.30 p.m. Variety
2. 0 This is My Story
2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie),|Five Minute Food News; News from.
Women’s Organisations; Travels with|
Bryan O’Brien; Aspects of Living in
Europe
3.30 Morton Gould Conducts
3.45 Hugo Winterhalter’s Orchestra and
Chorus8 Novelty Instrumentalists
4.15 Ezio Pinza (bass)
4.30 ‘Whispering Gallery
4.45 Home, Sweet Home
5. 0 Popular Rhythm Groups
5.30 Junior Garden Circle
5.45 Great Moments in Sport

EVENING PROGRAMME
Earl Wrightson with the Al Good-
an Orchestra.
From the Light Classics
The Voice of XtabayAndre Previn
Number Please
Theatrette
The Meredith Scandal
Three Roads to Destiny
The Agatha Christie Mysteries
Teddy Petersen and his Orchestra
The Intruder
Thirty Minutes to GoMiniature ConcertTricks of the Voice
Song Hits: 1900 to 1910
Dragnet
Light and Bright
Close down

4ZB won mn.
. Oa.m. Breakfast session
Weather Forecast
Morning Star
Morning session (Aunt Daisy)Melodies for Madame
Doctor Paul
The Devil and the LadyThe Layton Story
(Mary Livingstone, M.D.Melodious Moments
Shopping ReporterLunch Music
-m. This is My Story
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RL Soo Women’s Hour (Prudence Greg-ory): Five Minute Food News; Travels.with Bryan. O’Brien; Women’s Notices;
Report on National Council of Women’s

)Conference; True Confessions

;

3.30 Music of Other Lands
4. 0 Three Hits and a Miss
4.15 Guy Lombardo and his Orchestra4.30 Tony Bennett and Rosemary
Clooney
4.45 Light Orchestral Time
5. 0 Popular Parade
5.30 Reserved
5.45 Tea Time Tunes

EVENING PROGRAMME6.0 Radio Revels
6.39 Variety Time
7. 6 Number Please
7.30 Theatrette
7.45 Question Mark
8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny
8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries
8.30 Microgroove Showcase
8.45 Johnny Raven
9. 0 Thirty Minutes to Go
9.30 Suppertime Melodies
10. 0 Johnny Napoleon
10.30 Dragnet
11. 0 In Modern Mood
12. 0 Close down

2Z PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m,
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Light Orchestras
9.45 Songtime: David Whitfield
10. 0 Alias Jane Morgan
10.15 Man from Maloba
10.30 The Meredith Scandal
10.45 You Can’t Win
11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Margaret Isaac)11.30 Soundtrack: Music from RecentFilms
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
12.34 Country Digest (Ivan Tabor)2.0 Stars of American Variety2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg):
Black Narcissus; Overseas News; Garden-ing with Lillian Scott
3.30 Composer for Today: Noel Coward3.45 English Girls’ Choirs ,4.0 Busy Fingers: Hazel Scott4.15 Larry Fontaine and his Orchestra4.30 The Four Aces
4.45 Organ Interlude
5. 0 Songs from Scotland
5.15 Rhythm of the Islands5.30 The Beverley Sisters5.45 Latin Americana: Don
Orchestra
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 teeg | Parade (John Nesbitt)6.30 Light Varietyr AR | Eyes of Knight7.15 This Is My Story
7.30 Johnny Raven, Adventurer
7.45 Five Fingers8. 0 David’s Children
8.15 The Thoroughbred8.30 The Orchestras of Wally Stott and
Gylling Hansen
8.45 Tudor Princess
9. O Forrester’s Wharf
9.30 Voices in Harmony
9.45 In Waltztime10. O Reserved
10.30 Close down

Trade names appearing in Commercial
Division programmes are _ published by

arrangement.,,

Ezio Pinza disappointed his parents
when he decided to be a professional
racing cyclist. They had hopes of his
becoming a singer. Shortly, however,
he took up serious study of music with
the result that his home town of
Ravenna, Italy, contributed to his sup-
port while he made a full-time job of
becoming an opera star. 3ZB will play
some recordings by Ezio Pinza this
afternoon at 4.15.
* 38 me

At 5.30 p.m. 2ZA will broadcast
recordings by the Beverley Sisters, an
up-and-coming British vocal group.
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GOBLIN ACE'

New features, Ingenious new con-
structions and new extra-durable
materials are making friends forthe new model of the famous

71 1GOBLIN Ace Vacuum Cleaner ata rate never before equalled_ The1New Ace" is Taster more versatile,easier to use and it'$ built for
long, unfailing service:HIGHER Suction

by more than 50%
TOe-PRESS Switch
avoids bending
DOUBLE SWIVEL withall ,Hose no curl Ot twist Complete
Quick-FIXING of hose and accessory'equipmenttools
GLIDES on recessed, con-
toured wheels
PLASTIC EXTERIOR for dura-
bility
QUiETEST and smoothest
running
NEW MOToR of advanced
design
Bocked by the famous
GOBLIN name

TheBESI tan
New@OBLINACE

moneyc4buyl) CUiNEAS 2 YEARS21 GUARANTEED
Distributed throughout New Zealand by GOBLIN NEW ZEALAND LIMITED throughAuthorised Dealers GN.21
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